 TECHNOLOGY
 TECHNOLOGY
 w w w . m h c - t e c h n o l o g y . c o m
Catalogue
2023
 TECHNOLOGY
Ultrasonic power 120 W   /  40 kHz
Heater power 150 W

This allows you to have a clean and easy to clean work area.
It has the same features and functionality as the heated standing tanks.
Draining is done directly from the touch control panel.
2 YEARS WARRANTY
Delivered with basket and lid
Reference
 Technical Informations                 5L      10L         13L             19L
Dimension of the tank                                                          240x140x150                   305x245x150        330x300x150                 330x300x200
Reference                   Designation
MHC50E       Built-in tank   5 L
Required space on working area                                          420x320                            420x480                               490x460                      490x460
Required space under working area                    300x170x260                   360x280x280        380x340x310                         380x340x450
Dimensions of control panel                                             220x200x50                         220x200x50         220x200x50                  220x200x50
Dimensions of cutting                                           320x190                            380x300             390x360                      390x360
Weight                                                7Kg                             12 Kg                 15 kg                         18 kg
MHC100E      Built-in tank 10 L
MHC130E       Built-in tank  13 L
19L5L
MHC190E      Built-in tank  19 L
Reference                            Description
ACCESSORIES
MHC 30A  Beaker Support
MHC 30B  Beaker 500 ml

rinsing tank
10L,13L or 19L
Dryer and
rinsing tank of
10L,13L or 19L
Technical characteristics
- Heating power:    1000W
- Glass:     Tempered glass
- Control:     Touch screen
- Hinge:     With integrated
     cylinder
- Overall dimensions W x L x H:   380 x 360 x 70
- Weight:     12 kg
Reference       Designation                            € T.T.C.
MHC130S           Dryer
MHC100ST           Dryer + rinsing tank 10L
MHC130ST           Dryer + rinsing tank 13L
MHC190ST           Dryer + rinsing tank 19L
MHC10T                            Soaking tank 10L
MHC13T                            Soaking tank 13L
MHC19T                            Soaking tank 19L
Dryer MHC 130S
         9
 TECHNOLOGY
Drying and